
Bar Bites £7.5
3 for £18

Home made onion Bhaji (v)(vgo)(gf)
Mint yoghurt      
Nachos (v)(vgo)(gf)
Guacamole, salsa, sour cream & melted cheese.
add Pulled Pork, Chipotle chicken or butternut
bean chilli £3
Bang Bang Chicken
Peppers, onions, soy sauce & sesame seeds.
(contains sesame)(contains Dairy)
Bang Bang cauliflower (ve)
Peppers, onion, soy sauce & sesame seeds.
(contains sesame)
Homemade arribiata meatballs
Pork & beef meatballs, spicy tomato sauce &
cheese                       
Chilli Pepper Squid
Lemon & garlic mayonnaise                                 
Crispy fried halloumi fries (v)(gf)
With sweet chilli 
Oven baked wings (gf)
Tossed in your choice of sauce. Buffalo, BBQ or
Garlic & parmesan.
Patatas bravas
Spicy tomato sauce & garlic aioli 
BBQ pork bites
Sticky garlic honey sauce

Loaded Fries/tacos
All topped with spring onion & corriander

Chipotle chicken with cheese & chipotle sauce
Smoked BBQ pulled pork with cheese & BBQ sauce
Butternut squash & bean chilli (ve)
Chicken tikka with onions, peppers &  mint yoghurt

£11.50
£11.50
£10.50
£11.50

Sandwiches 
Available 12pm to 4pm all served with fries and salad

Grilled CBLT sandwich
Chicken, bacon, lettuce & tomato with garlic mayo 

Fish Finger sandwich
Mushy peas & tartare 

Roast beef melt sandwich
 Roast beef, red onion, cheese & horseradish mayo 

Chipotle chicken sandwich
Chicken, Chipotle mayo, Lettuce & cheese

Halloumi, Mediterranean vegetable & hummus sandwich (v)

£12

£13

£13

£12

£10.5

Burgers
Clarendon smash beef Burger
2 smash patties, Lettuce, tomato, bacon,
cheese, burger sauce
Goat cheese smash burger
2 smash patties with goat cheese, rocket and
caramelized onion 
BBQ bacon smash burger
2 smash patties, Lettuce, tomato, bacon,
cheese, BBQ pulled pork & BBQ sauce.
PB&J smash burger
2 smash patties, Lettuce, tomato, cheese,
bacon, maple bacon jam & peanut butter
Southern fried chicken burger
Fried buttermilk chicken, lettuce, tomato,
kimchi & Chipotle mayo
Surf & turf smash burger
2 smash patties, Lettuce, tomato, cheese,
garlic prawns & sriracha mayo
Garden burger (v)(veo)
Plant based Patty, sweet chilli, hummus,
lettuce & tomato

£15

£15

£16

£15

£14

£17

£14

All served with fries & slaw

Please speak to a member of staff if you have an allery. Allergen matrix available on request.
v = vegetarian   ve = vegan    vgo = vegan option available    gf = gluten free (may contain traces)

Tossed in your choice of sauce. Buffalo, BBQ or Garlic and
parmesan.

1kg £21.50/ 2kg £30

Wings

Pizzas
Margherita  Tomato base, mozzarella & basil (v)(vgo)

Chicken tikka Tomato base, mozzarella, chicken tikka, onions,
peppers & mint yoghurt

Pepperoni Tomato base, mozzarella & pepperoni
Vegetarian Supreme Tomato base, mozzarella, courgette,

mushroom, peppers & red onion. (v) (vgo)
Clarendon meat feast Tomato base, mozzarella, chicken, pulled

pork, meatballs, pepperoni & peppers

£12
£13

£13
£12.5

£15

Our food is cooked fresh to order and will come out when
ready. If you'd like all dishes to be served together, please

note the order may take a bit longer.



Don't forget to see our weekly
specials!

Mains
Pie of the day

Mash or chips & seasonal veg 
Fish & chips

Beer battered cod, chips, mushy peas & tartare sauce 
Scampi & chips

fried scampi, peas, chips & tartare sauce
Cumberland sausage & mash

Sautéed onions, buttery mash, red wine gravy & peas 
Curry of the day

(see specials board)
Aussie parma

Breadcrumbed butterfly chicken breast topped with Napoli sauce, parma
ham & mozzarella cheese

Singapore Noodles
Mild spiced egg noodles tossed in soy sauce, garlic & assorted veg.

Chicken    £14
 Prawn    £16.5

Crispy tofu    £13.5
Garlic pepper rump steak    £18

£16.5

£16.5

£15.5

£15

£16.5

Salads
Grilled chicken Caesar salad
Grilled chicken, bacon, romaine lettuce,
Caesar dressing, parmesan & croutons 
Grilled garlic prawn salad
Mixed leaves, olives, cherry tomatoes,
cucumber, tomato salsa & croutons
The G.O.A.T salad (v)(gf)
Honey glazed goats cheese, mixed
leaves, olives, veg & pumpkin seeds

£13.5

£15.5

£13.95

Kids
4oz beef burger with fries
Pepperoni pizza
Margherita pizza (v)(veo)
Chicken bites, fries & peas
Battered fish finger, fries & peas

£7
£7
£7
£7
£7

Sides
Onion Rings (ve)
Chunky chips (ve)
Skinny Fries (ve)
Truffle parmesan fries 
Sweet potato fries (ve)
Kimchi salad (ve)

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.95
£4.95
£3.95

Desserts 
Cheesecake of the day
Served with ice cream
Sticky toffee pudding
Served with ice cream
Biscoff waffle
Served with ice cream
Vanilla Ice cream

£6.5

£6.5

£6.5

£4

Chicken Tikka (gf)
Tikka Tofu & mushrooms (ve)(gf)
Cajun cod & prawn (gf)
Garlic pepper rump steak with garlic butter (gf)

Clarendon Sizzler
The Clarendon sizzler with onions & peppers served with a topping of

your choice, all served with your choice of rice or fries

£14
£13
£16.5
£18

Please speak to a member of staff if you have an allery. Allergen matrix available on request.
v = vegetarian    ve = vegan    vgo = vegan option available    gf = gluten free (may contain traces)


