THE CLARENDON



Bar Bites £7.5

3 for £18

Home made onion Bhaji (v)(vgo)(gf)

Mint yoghurt

Nachos (v)(vgo)(gf)

Guacamole, salsa, sour cream & melted cheese. add Pulled Pork, Chipotle chicken or butternut bean chilli £3

Bang Bang Chicken

Peppers, onions, soy sauce & sesame seeds. (contains sesame)(contains Dairy)

Bang Bang cauliflower (ve)

Peppers, onion, soy sauce & sesame seeds. (contains sesame)

Homemade arribiata meatballs

Pork & beef meatballs, spicy tomato sauce & cheese

Chilli Pepper Squid

Lemon & garlic mayonnaise

Crispy fried halloumi fries (v)(gf)

With sweet chilli

Oven baked wings (gf)

Tossed in your choice of sauce. Buffalo, BBQ or Garlic & parmesan.

Patatas bravas

Spicy tomato sauce & garlic aioli

BBQ pork bites

Sticky garlic honey sauce

Burgers

All served with fries & slaw

Clarendon smash beef Burger	£15
2 smash patties, Lettuce, tomato, bacon,	
cheese, burger sauce	
Goat cheese smash burger	£15
2 smash patties with goat cheese, rocket and	
caramelized onion	
BBQ bacon smash burger	£16
2 smash patties, Lettuce, tomato, bacon,	
cheese, BBQ pulled pork & BBQ sauce.	
PB&J smash burger	£15
2 smash patties, Lettuce, tomato, cheese,	
bacon, maple bacon jam & peanut butter	
Southern fried chicken burger	£14
Fried buttermilk chicken, lettuce, tomato,	
kimchi & Chipotle mayo	
Surf & turf smash burger	£17
2 smash patties, Lettuce, tomato, cheese,	
garlic prawns & sriracha mayo	
Garden burger (v)(veo)	£14
Plant based Patty, sweet chilli, hummus,	
lettuce & tomato	

Sandwiches

Available 12pm to 4pm all served with fries and salad

Grilled CBLT sandwich	£12
Chicken, bacon, lettuce & tomato with garlic mayo	
Fish Finger sandwich	£13
Mushy peas & tartare	
Roast beef melt sandwich	£13
Roast beef, red onion, cheese & horseradish mayo	
Chipotle chicken sandwich	£12
Chicken, Chipotle mayo, Lettuce & cheese	
Halloumi, Mediterranean vegetable & hummus sandwich (v)	£10.5

Loaded Fries/tacos

All topped with spring onion & corriander

Chipotle chicken with cheese & chipotle sauce	£11.50
Smoked BBQ pulled pork with cheese & BBQ sauce	£11.50
Butternut squash & bean chilli (ve)	£10.50
Chicken tikka with onions, peppers & mint yoghurt	£11.50

Margherita Tomato base, mozzarella & basil (v)(vgo)	£12
Chicken tikka Tomato base, mozzarella, chicken tikka, onions,	£13
peppers & mint yoghurt	
Pepperoni Tomato base, mozzarella & pepperoni	£13
Vegetarian Supreme Tomato base, mozzarella, courgette,	£12.5
mushroom, peppers & red onion. (v) (vgo)	
Clarendon meat feast Tomato base, mozzarella, chicken, pulled	£15
pork, meatballs, pepperoni & peppers	

Wings

Tossed in your choice of sauce. Buffalo, BBQ or Garlic and parmesan.

1kg £21.50/ 2kg £30

Our food is cooked fresh to order and will come out when ready. If you'd like all dishes to be served together, please note the order may take a bit longer.

Please speak to a member of staff if you have an allery. Allergen matrix available on request. v = vegetarian ve = vegan vgo = vegan option available gf = gluten free (may contain traces)

THE CLARENDON



Salads

Grilled chicken Caesar salad	£13.5
Grilled chicken, bacon, romaine lettuce,	
Caesar dressing, parmesan & croutons	
Grilled garlic prawn salad	£15.5
Mixed leaves, olives, cherry tomatoes,	
cucumber, tomato salsa & croutons	
The G.O.A.T salad (v)(gf)	£13.95
Honey glazed goats cheese, mixed	
leaves olives vea & pumpkin seeds	

Kids

4oz beef burger with fries	£7
Pepperoni pizza	£7
Margherita pizza (v)(veo)	£7
Chicken bites, fries & peas	£7
Battered fish finger, fries & peas	£7

Sides

Onion Rings (ve)	£3.95
Chunky chips (ve)	£3.95
Skinny Fries (ve)	£3.95
Truffle parmesan fries	£4.95
Sweet potato fries (ve)	£4.95
Kimchi salad (ve)	£3.95

Desserts

Cheesecake of the day	£6.5
Served with ice cream	
Sticky toffee pudding	£6.5
Served with ice cream	
Biscoff waffle	£6.5
Served with ice cream	
Vanilla Ice cream	£4

Mains

Pie of the day	£16.5
Mash or chips & seasonal veg	
Fish & chips	£16.5
Beer battered cod, chips, mushy peas & tartare sauce	
Scampi & chips	£15.5
fried scampi, peas, chips & tartare sauce	
Cumberland sausage & mash	£15
Sautéed onions, buttery mash, red wine gravy & peas	
Curry of the day	
(see specials board)	
Aussie parma	£16.5
Breadcrumbed butterfly chicken breast topped with Napoli sauce, parma	
ham & mozzarella cheese	
Singapore Noodles	
Mild spiced egg noodles tossed in soy sauce, garlic & assorted veg.	
Chicken £14	
Prawn £16.5	
Crispy tofu £13.5	
Garlic pepper rump steak £18	

Clarendon Sizzler

The Clarendon sizzler with onions & peppers served with a topping of your choice, all served with your choice of rice or fries

Chicken Tikka (gf)	£14
Tikka Tofu & mushrooms (ve)(gf)	£13
Cajun cod & prawn (gf)	£16.5
Garlic pepper rump steak with garlic butter (gf)	£18

Don't forget to see our weekly specials!

Please speak to a member of staff if you have an allery. Allergen matrix available on request. v = vegetarian ve = vegan vgo = vegan option available gf = gluten free (may contain traces)